8:00

8:30
8:45

9:30

10:30
10:40

11:40
12:00

Faculty of Medicine
McGill University

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTOR’S RETREAT

PROGRAM EVALUATION IN PGME
Thursday, May 24%, 2018

New Residence Hall
3625 avenue du Parc
Montreal, Quebec, H2X 3P8
T:514.398.3669

Agenda
Registration and Breakfast

Introduction and Summary of Needs Assessment

Interactive Plenary & Group Activity 1
Understanding Program Evaluation in Residency Programs: What, Why, When, Who and
How?

Group Activity 2
The Building Blocks of Program Evaluation
Break

Interactive Plenary & Group Activity 3
Developing a Program Evaluation Plan

Summary and Conclusions

Wrap-Up & Evaluation



https://www.google.ca/maps/place/McGill+University+New+Residence+Hall/@45.5108439,-73.5784409,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x4cc91a363ef5f4c5:0xf7d9eb4fa37d2ef9!8m2!3d45.5108439!4d-73.5762522?hl=en

Goals and Objectives
At the end of this workshop, participants will be able to:

x Define program evaluation in postgraduate medical education
Explain the differences between program evaluation and accreditation

Identify short and long term goals for program evaluation in the areas of curriculum, teaching/supervision,
assessment, and resources

x Formulate a plan for tracking and monitoring program evaluation goals in the areas of curriculum,
teaching/supervision, assessment, and resources

This workshop is an Accredid Group Learning Activity as defined by the Maintenance of Certification Program of the Royal College of
Physicians and Surgeons of Canada (Section 1) and the College of Family Physicians of Canada (MMAINPRO

Armand Aalamian Jeffrey Wiseman
Department of Family Medicine Department of Medicine
Postgraduate Medical Education jeffrey.wiseman@mcgill.ca

adpgme.med@mcgill.ca



	Thursday, May 24th, 2018
	Agenda
	Goals and Objectives


