

Faculty of Medicine McGill University



POSTGRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTOR'S RETREAT PROGRAM EVALUATION IN PGME

	Agenda
8:00	J
8:30	Introduction and Summary of Needs Assessment
8:45	Interactive Plenary & Group Activity 1
0.20	Croum Activity 2
9:30	Group Activity 2
10:30	Break
10:40	Interactive Plenary & Group Activity 3
11:40	Summary and Conclusions
12:00	Wrap-Up & Evaluation

Goals and Objectives

At the end of this workshop, participants will be able to	<i>:</i> 0:
x	
X	
X	
X	

This workshop is an Accredid Group Learning Activity as defined by the Maintenance of Certification Program of the Royal College of Physicians and Surgeons of Canada (Section 1) and the College of Family Physicians of Canada (MMIN)PRO

Armand Aalamian	Jeffrey Wiseman
Department of Family Medicine	Department of Medicine
Postgraduate Medical Education	jeffrey.wiseman@mcgill.ca
- du avec - ve - d @ ve - avill	

adpgme.med@mcgill.ca